Sportschitzengau Kaufbeuren-Marktoberdorf

Rundenwettkampf LG-Auflage 2023

Aufsteiger Bezirksliga

Absteiger Bezirksliga
Ebenhofen 2

Apfeltrang 1
Untergermaringen 2
Biessenhofen 1

Ebenhofen 2

923,77
923,38
921,52
906,47

Huttenwang 1 919,75

Osterzell 2 912,30
Germaringen 1 909,98

Ebersbach 2 904,02

Gruppe 1 Gruppe 2
Hirschzell 1 Ebersbach 3
Bidingen 1 Friesenried 1
Stotten 1 Irsee 1
Thalhofen/Mod 1 Rieden 1

Legende:
Absteiger
Aufsteiger

BSSB-RWAK-Leiter: Peter Allgaier
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